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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
010 1 ANY ANTELOPE 192 1 3 1 100.00%
191 4 < 3 4 100.00%
187 2 2 2 100.00%
185 0 <2 0 100.00%
185 16 1 16 100.00%
169 0 <1 0 100.00%
169 72 0 72 100.00%
011 1 ANY ANTELOPE 125 4 4 4 100.00%
121 0 < 4 0 100.00%
121 0 3 0 100.00%
121 4 < 3 4 100.00%
117 15 2 15 100.00%
102 19 <2 19 100.00%
83 25 1 25 100.00%
58 22 <1 22 100.00%
36 36 0 120 30.00%
0 <0 0 0.00%
015 1 ANY ANTELOPE 350 2 5 2 100.00%
348 0 <5 0 100.00%
348 1 4 1 100.00%
347 0 < 4 0 100.00%
347 2 3 2 100.00%
345 0 <3 0 100.00%
345 4 2 4 100.00%
341 2 <2 2 100.00%
339 15 1 15 100.00%
324 5 <1 5 100.00%
319 247 0 247 100.00%
016 1 ANY ANTELOPE 390 1 11 1 100.00%
389 0 < 11 0 100.00%
389 0 10 0 100.00%
389 0 < 10 0 100.00%
389 0 9 0] 100.00%
389 0 <9 0 100.00%
389 0 8 0 100.00%
389 0 < 8 0 100.00%
389 0 7 0 100.00%
389 0 <7 0 100.00%
389 0 6 0 100.00%
389 0 <6 0 100.00%
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3 12 33.33%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
1 1 6 16 6.25%
0 <6 151 0.00%
089 2 ANY ANTELOPE 12 1 7 1 100.00%
11 0 <7 0 100.00%
11 3 6 3 100.00%
8 0 <6 0 100.00%
8 8 5 14 57 .14%
0] <5 51 0.00%
090 1 ANY ANTELOPE 15 3 7 3 100.00%
12 6 <7 6 100.00%
6 8 6 9 66.67%
0 < 6 119 0.00%
091 1 ANY ANTELOPE 25 5 8 5 100.00%
20 0 < 8 0 100.00%
20 5 7 5 100.00%
15 15 <7 15 100.00%
0 <= 6 216 0.00%
092 1 ANY ANTELOPE 11 1 10 1 100.00%
10 0 < 10 0 100.00%
10 9 9 9 100.00%
1 3 <9 7 14.29%
0 <= 8 175 0.00%
093 1 ANY ANTELOPE 35 7 8 7 100.00%
28 6 < 8 6 100.00%
22 22 7 22 100.00%
0 <7 388 0.00%
094 1 ANY ANTELOPE 45 1 10 1 100.00%
44 0 < 10 0 100.00%
44 0 9 0 100.00%
44 0 <9 0 100.00%
44 2 8 2 100.00%
42 0 < 8 0 100.00%
42 9 7 9 100.00%
33 0 <7 0 100.00%
33 32 6 32 100.00%
1 3 < 6 5 20.00%
0 <=5 414 0.00%
095 1 ANY ANTELOPE 26 3 9 3 100.00%
23 0 <9 0 100.00%
23 12 8 12 100.00%
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Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
159 0 <5 0 100.00%
159 0 4 0 100.00%
159 0 < 4 0 100.00%
159 5 3 5 100.00%
154 3 <3 3 100.00%
151 5 2 5 100.00%
146 4 < 2 4 100.00%
142 17 1 17 100.00%
125 23 <1 23 100.00%
102 102 0 166 61.45%
0 <0 0 0.00%
106 1 ANY ANTELOPE 14 2 < 8 2 100.00%
12 12 7 17 70.59%
0] <7 70 0.00%
107 0 ANY ANTELOPE, HANDGU 5 4 8 4 100.00%
1 0 < 8 0 100.00%
1 0 7 0 100.00%
1 0 <7 0 100.00%
1 1 6 1 100.00%
0 <6 20 0.00%
107 1 ANY ANTELOPE 9 1 8 1 100.00%
8 0 < 8 0 100.00%
8 2 7 2 100.00%
6 0 <7 0 100.00%
6 6 6 6 100.00%
0 < 6 25 0.00%
108 1 ANY ANTELOPE 9 3 5 3 100.00%
6 3 <5 3 100.00%
3 4 4 22 13.64%
0] < 4 148 0.00%
109 1 ANY ANTELOPE 165 1 2 1 100.00%
164 0 < 2 0 100.00%
164 7 1 7 100.00%
157 6 <1 6 100.00%
151 134 0 134 100.00%
110 1 ANY ANTELOPE 6 4 6 4 100.00%
2 0 < 6 0 100.00%
2 0 5 0 100.00%
2 3 <5 3 66.67%
0 <=4 33 0.00%
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Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

Pref First Choice First Choice
Points Applicants Success 0dds
< 11 0 100.00%
10 0 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%

9 0 100.00%

<9 0 100.00%

8 3 100.00%

< 8 0 100.00%

7 2 100.00%

<7 0 100.00%

6 14 64.29%

<6 117 0.00%
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